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Women / 8 / L8 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbigail Mitchell808
Wisconsin

9.200 9.025 9.3259.075 36.625
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rakel Jeffries805
Lake Erie

9.150 8.600 9.5509.300 36.600
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Maribelle Albert801
Middle Atlantic

8.275 8.750 8.0258.800 33.850
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Kirstan Keppen806
Wisconsin

8.350 8.050 7.3508.600 32.350
3 5 4 6 4 

4 

Rachel Sanftner811
Wisconsin

8.100 8.200 8.1007.450 31.850
5 4 5 3 5 

5 

Mikenna Shafer812
Middle Atlantic

7.900 7.250 7.9506.650 29.750
6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / L8 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianne Smith813
Michigan

9.350 9.050 9.7758.850 37.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Glenna Petersen810
Wisconsin

8.750 8.600 8.7508.400 34.500
3 3 2 5 2 

2 

Rose Dundun803
Wisconsin

9.150 8.100 8.6758.250 34.175
2 5 3 6 3 

3 

Madeline Kunze807
Wisconsin

8.250 8.750 9.3257.800 34.125
6 2 6 2 4 

4 

Ava Gordon804
Wisconsin

8.400 7.400 9.0008.000 32.800
4T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Marlee Dietrich802
Wisconsin

8.050 8.250 7.9508.225 32.475
7 4 4 7 6 

6 

Ashlee Newton809
Middle Atlantic

8.400 6.500 9.0257.750 31.675
4T 7 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / L8 / LL8s9 all 
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Clauser901
Middle Atlantic

8.000 8.900 9.3508.100 34.350
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Stacey Twisdale902
Virginia

8.500 0.000 9.4008.000 25.900
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / LO / LLOs9 all 
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert1001
Middle Atlantic

8.850 8.700 9.5759.150 36.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Pesta1002
Michigan

8.800 8.400 9.0008.225 34.425
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / OO / OO s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Fowler1203
Wisconsin

8.750 8.450 9.3759.400 35.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Danielle Rounds1205
New England

9.225 6.350 8.1758.500 32.250
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Laikyn Kulman1204
Michigan

8.400 6.000 9.0258.200 31.625
3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / OO / OO s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Carroll1201
Florida

8.800 8.000 9.0009.275 35.075
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jill Douglas1202
New England

8.650 8.250 8.3758.000 33.275
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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